
ISSUE ID: 2018/F/29 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
25-JUL-2018 AND 31-JUL-2018





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-JUL-2018 AND 31-JUL-2018

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 01st August  2018

21156

105274

113259

185686

310418

312965

347470

363348

389112

412807

426923

442596

479817

480823

498327

500808

510443

539040

551525

552728

565566

571578

576738

581637

589627

590795

591602

594214

600984

601242

601694

608066

610223

612213

613630

617290

622641

623054

630346

630413

26/07/2018

27/07/2018

27/07/2018

31/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

31/07/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

30/07/2018

30/07/2018

31/07/2018

30/07/2018

27/07/2018

31/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

31/07/2018

30/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

30/07/2018

ST. PATRICK'S MISSIONARY SOCIETY 
(INCORPORATED) Changed To ST. PATRICK'S 
MISSIONARY SOCIETY (INCORPORATED) COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
OVOCA GOLD PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed 
To OVOCA BIO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
WARNER CHILCOTT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To
TEVA LABORATORIES IRELAND LIMITED
KAPP & PETERSON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED Changed 
To ULVERTON PALMER HOLDINGS LIMITED
AISLINN ADOLESCENT ADDICTION TREATMENT 
CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To REGROUP A KILKENNY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
GWE IRISH OPCO LIMITED Changed To ENVA IRISH 
OPCO LIMITED
ST. RAPHAELS (COURTYARD) MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To RAPHAELS (COURTYARD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
OBAIR (ENVIRONMENT SERVICES) DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To OBAIR 
COMMUNITY SUPPORT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
CEIM EILE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To REGROUP C WATERFORD COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CITYWEST LUAS LIMITED Changed To NERVOL 
LIMITED
EMERALD ENGINE LEASING LIMITED Changed To 
ENGINE LEASE FINANCE LIMITED
ENGINE LEASE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To BRJ 
ENGINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GWE UK OPCO LIMITED Changed To ENVA UK OPCO 
LIMITED
DOBBINS EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To BRIGHT NAVIGATION LIMITED
SOMMERS & NICHOLSON LIMITED Changed To 
AVIREX EUROPE LIMITED
HALCYON FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To HALCYON PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MOUNTJOY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To MJC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
G LOWE IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To G 
DELANEY IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
IMMANUEL GOSPEL MISSION CHURCH Changed To 
IMMANUEL GOSPEL MISSION
INTO THE RED LIMITED Changed To CAMDEN 
FITNESS LIMITED
HIGH FLY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
ENCODENCY LIMITED
ARTIK BIKES LIMITED Changed To YARA VENTURES 
LIMITED
LAND OF LEGEND LIMITED Changed To LAND OF 
MYTH LIMITED
NUTERIOR LIMITED Changed To JAMES DUGGAN 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WOODFORT - CFS PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed 
To WOODFORT-CFS CONTRACTING LIMITED
FAR INVESTMENT NO 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To FAR RED INVESTMENT NO.3
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
DALTCITY LIMITED Changed To EDX BIOMED 
LIMITED
KIKA TECH LIMITED Changed To XYBER - HOUSE OF
PHONES LIMITED
R-TEK MANUFACTURING (IRL) LIMITED Changed To 
R-TEK FLOORING SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED
GWE IRISH BIDCO LIMITED Changed To ENVA IRISH 
BIDCO LIMITED
WEWORK COWORKING IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To WEWORK COMMUNITY WORKSPACE IRELAND 

LIMITED
INTERLINE ENGLISH SPORTS AND LEISURE LIMITED
Changed To INTERLINE ENGLISH LIMITED
EARTH SPIRITUALIST FOUNDATION 
INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To EARTH SPIRITUALIST 
FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CHARLEMONT STREET TENANT LIMITED Changed 
To IVEAGH COURT TENANT LIMITED
CHERRYWOOD PHARMACIES LIMITED Changed To 
GNASHERS & GUMS LIMITED
MALLAIG LIMITED Changed To FLI CARLOW 
LIMITED
STLC EUROPE TWENTY SIX LEASING LIMITED 
Changed To STLC FINANCE ONE LIMITED
DRAGONSTONE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed 
To FUTURE STORAGE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
THORNHILL GARDEN VILLAGE HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To ADVENTURE GARDEN VILLAGE 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIJIAN LIMITED Changed To BANDERO TEQUILA 
LIMITED


