



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2018/F/29** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

**BETWEEN** 

25-JUL-2018 AND 31-JUL-2018

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-JUL-2018 AND 31-JUL-2018

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	
21156	ST. PATRICK'S MISSIONARY SOCIETY 26/07/2018 (INCORPORATED) Changed To ST. PATRICK'S MISSIONARY SOCIETY (INCORPORATED) COMPANY			LIMITED INTERLINE ENGLISH SPORTS AND LEISURE LIMITED 30/07/2018 Changed To INTERLINE ENGLISH LIMITED		
105274	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE  OVOCA GOLD PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To OVOCA BIO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	27/07/2018	610223	EARTH SPIRITUALIST FOUNDATION INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To EARTH SPIRITUALIST	26/07/2018	
113259	WARNER CHILCOTT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To TEVA LABORATORIES IRELAND LIMITED		612213	FOUNDATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEI CHARLEMONT STREET TENANT LIMITED Changed		
185686	KAPP & PETERSON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED Changed To ULVERTON PALMER HOLDINGS LIMITED	31/07/2018	613630	To IVEAGH COURT TENANT LIMITED CHERRYWOOD PHARMACIES LIMITED Changed To	30/07/2018	
310418	AISLINN ADOLESCENT ADDICTION TREATMENT CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To <b>REGROUP A KILKENNY COMPANY</b>	26/07/2018	617290	GNASHERS & GUMS LIMITED MALLAIG LIMITED Changed To FLI CARLOW LIMITED	31/07/2018	
242065	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	27/07/2010	622641	STLC EUROPE TWENTY SIX LEASING LIMITED	30/07/2018	
312965	GWE IRISH OPCO LIMITED Changed To <b>ENVA IRISH OPCO LIMITED</b>		623054	Changed To <b>STLC FINANCE ONE LIMITED</b> DRAGONSTONE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed	26/07/2018	
347470	ST. RAPHAELS (COURTYARD) MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To RAPHAELS (COURTYARD) MANAGEMENT COURTYARD)	30/07/2018 ENT	630346	To <b>FUTURE STORAGE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED</b> THORNHILL GARDEN VILLAGE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To <b>ADVENTURE GARDEN VILLAGE</b>	26/07/2018	
363348	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE  OBAIR (ENVIRONMENT SERVICES) DESIGNATED  ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To OBAIR	30/07/2018	630413	HOLDINGS LIMITED FIJIAN LIMITED Changed To BANDERO TEQUILA LIMITED	30/07/2018	
	COMMUNITY SUPPORT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY					
389112	CEIM EILE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To REGROUP C WATERFORD COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	26/07/2018				
412807	CITYWEST LUAS LIMITED Changed To <b>NERVOL</b>	31/07/2018				
426923	EMERALD ENGINE LEASING LIMITED Changed TO ENGINE LEASE FINANCE LIMITED	30/07/2018				
442596	ENGINE LEASE FINANCE LIMITED Changed To BRJ ENGINE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	26/07/2018				
479817	GWE UK OPCO LIMITED Changed To ENVA UK OPCO 26/07/2018 LIMITED					
480823	DOBBINS EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To <b>BRIGHT NAVIGATION LIMITED</b>	26/07/2018				
498327	SOMMERS & NICHOLSON LIMITED Changed TO AVIREX EUROPE LIMITED	26/07/2018				
500808	HALCYON FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To HALCYON PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	26/07/2018				
510443	MOUNTJOY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MJC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	30/07/2018				
539040	G LOWE IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To <b>G</b>	26/07/2018				
551525	DELANEY IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED  IMMANUEL GOSPEL MISSION CHURCH Changed TO  IMMANUEL GOSPEL MISSION	26/07/2018				
552728	INTO THE RED LIMITED Changed To CAMDEN FITNESS LIMITED	30/07/2018				
565566	HIGH FLY IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO <b>ENCODENCY LIMITED</b> ARTIK BIKES LIMITED Changed TO <b>YARA VENTURES</b>	26/07/2018				
571578 576738	LIMITED  LAND OF LEGEND LIMITED Changed To LAND OF	30/07/2018				
581637	MYTH LIMITED  NUTERIOR LIMITED Changed To JAMES DUGGAN	30/07/2018				
589627	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED WOODFORT - CFS PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To WOODFORT-CFS CONTRACTING LIMITED	31/07/2018				
590795	FAR INVESTMENT NO 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To <b>FAR RED INVESTMENT NO</b>	30/07/2018 <b>.3</b>				
591602	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY DALTCITY LIMITED Changed To EDX BIOMED LIMITED	27/07/2018				
594214	KIKA TECH LIMITED Changed To XYBER - HOUSE OF PHONES LIMITED	<b>F</b> 31/07/2018				
600984	R-TEK MANUFACTURING (IRL) LIMITED Changed TO R-TEK FLOORING SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED	26/07/2018				
601242	GWE IRISH BIDCO LIMITED Changed To <b>ENVA IRISH</b>	26/07/2018				
601694	BIDCO LIMITED WEWORK COWORKING IRELAND LIMITED Changed To WEWORK COMMUNITY WORKSPACE IRELAND	26/07/2018				